Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Misto Open Forli-Cesena misto stagione 2016/2017

Giornata 1

59216 6
59217 7
59215 5
59212 2
59214 4
59213 3
59211 1
Giornata 2

59221 11
59220 10
59224 14
59222 12
59223 13
59219 9
59218 8
Giornata 3

59230 20
59228 18
59227 17
59225 15
59231 21
59226 16
59229 19
Giornata 4

59234 24
59238 28
59233 23
59235 25
59236 26
59237 27
59232 22
Giornata 5

59243 33
59241 31
59240 30
59245 35
59244 34
59239 29
59242 32
Giornata 6

59247 37
59251 41
59248 38
59249 39
59252 42
59250 40
59246 36
Giornata 7

59258 48
59254 44
59255 45
59259 49
59253 43
59257 47
59256 46
Giornata 8

59264 54
59261 51
59266 56
59262 52
59265 55
59263 53
59260 50
Giornata 9

59268 58
59273 63
59267 57
59270 60
59271 61
59269 59

59272 62

Lun 21/11/16
Mar 22/11/16
Mar 22/11/16
Mer 23/11/16
Gio 24/11/16
Gio 24/11/16
Ven 09/12/16

Mar 29/11/16
Mer 30/11/16
Mer 30/11/16
Gio 01/12/16
Gio 01/12/16
Gio 01/12/16
Ven 02/12/16

Mar 06/12/16
Mar 06/12/16
Mar 06/12/16
Mer 07/12/16
Ven 09/12/16
Lun 12/12/16
Mer 21/12/16

Mar 13/12/16
Mer 14/12/16
Mer 14/12/16
Gio 15/12/16
Gio 15/12/16
Ven 16/12/16
Ven 16/12/16

Mar 17/01/17
Mar 17/01/17
Gio 19/01/17
Gio 19/01/17
Ven 20/01/17
Lun 20/02/17
Lun 20/03/17

Mar 24/01/17
Mer 25/01/17
Gio 26/01/17
Gio 26/01/17
Gio 26/01/17
Ven 27/01/17
Ven 27/01/17

Lun 30/01/17
Mar 31/01/17
Mar 31/01/17
Mer 01/02/17
Gio 02/02/17
Ven 03/02/17
Ven 03/02/17

Mer 08/02/17
Gio 09/02/17
Gio 09/02/17
Gio 09/02/17
Gio 09/02/17
Ven 10/02/17
Ven 10/02/17

Lun 13/02/17
Mar 14/02/17
Mar 14/02/17
Mer 15/02/17
Gio 16/02/17
Ven 17/02/17
Lun 06/03/17

21:00
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:30

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:15
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:15
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:00

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:15
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:15
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:00

21:00
21:30
21:15
21:00
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:00
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:30

21:30
21:15
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:00
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

santa sofia

forli’

forli'

longiano - budrio di I¢
longiano - budrio di I¢
forli'

forli' - carpinello

forli'

cesena

forli’

gambettola

forli' - carpinello
cesena - sant'egidio
sarsina

forli’

forli'

forli' - carpinello
longiano - budrio di Ic
santarcangelo di rom
forli*

santa sofia

forli'

longiano - budrio di Ic
cesena

gambettola

forli' - carpinello

forli' - carpinello
sarsina

forli'

forli*

longiano - budrio di I¢
cesena - sant'egidio
santarcangelo di rom

forli’

santa sofia

forli'

longiano - budrio di I¢
gambettola

forli' - carpinello

forli'

forli' - carpinello
sarsina

cesena - sant'egidio
forli’

santa sofia

cesena

longiano - budrio di Ic
santarcangelo di rom
forli*

longiano - budrio di I¢
gambettola

longiano - budrio di Ic
forli' - carpinello

forli*

forli' - carpinello
sarsina

santa sofia

forli'

forli*

gatteo

cesena - sant'egidio
forli*
cesena

Comunale

A. Saffi

Diego Fabbri

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Pala De André

Liceo A

Lamberto Valli

Liceo E

Cubo

A. Saffi

Scuola Media
Lamberto Valli
Scuola Media 6
Comunale Sarsina

A. Saffi

Diego Fabbri

Lamberto Valli

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
ITSE Rino Molari

Liceo A

Comunale

Liceo E

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Cubo

Scuola Media

Lamberto Valli

Lamberto Valli

Comunale Sarsina

A. Saffi

Diego Fabbri
Pala De André
Scuola Media 6
ITSE Rino Molari
Liceo A
Comunale

Liceo E

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Scuola Media

Lamberto Valli

Liceo A

Lamberto Valli

Comunale Sarsina

Scuola Media 6
Diego Fabbri
Comunale

Cubo

Pala De André
ITSE Rino Molari
Diego Fabbri

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Scuola Media

Pala De André

Lamberto Valli

Liceo A

Lamberto Valli

Comunale Sarsina

Comunale
Liceo E

Diego Fabbri
Palasidermec
Scuola Media 6
Diego Fabbri
Cubo

GKS Santa Sofia
Bradipo
Forlinvolley

All Blacks Budrio
New Team
Rainbow
Ignoranteam

Ciupino

CUSB Cesena
Ignoranteam
IMC Volley
PGS Pianta
VKK Patriot
L'Alveare Volley

Bradipo
Forlinvolley

New Team

All Blacks Budrio
AVS Santarcangelo
Rainbow

GKS Santa Sofia

Ciupino

All Blacks Budrio
CUSB Cesena
IMC Volley

PGS Pianta
Ignoranteam
L'Alveare Volley

Bradipo
Forlinvolley

New Team

VKK Patriot

AVS Santarcangelo
Rainbow

GKS Santa Sofia

Ciupino

All Blacks Budrio
IMC Volley

PGS Pianta
Rainbow
Ignoranteam
L'Alveare Volley

VKK Patriot
Forlinvolley

GKS Santa Sofia
CUSB Cesena
New Team

AVS Santarcangelo
Bradipo

All Blacks Budrio
IMC Volley

New Team

PGS Pianta
Rainbow
Ignoranteam
L'Alveare Volley

GKS Santa Sofia
Ciupino
Forlinvolley

AVS Santarcangelo
VKK Patriot
Bradipo

CUSB Cesena

VKK Patriot

AVS Santarcangelo
CUSB Cesena
PGS Pianta
Ciupino

IMC Volley
L'Alveare Volley

Forlinvolley

GKS Santa Sofia
All Blacks Budrio
New Team
Rainbow

Bradipo

AVS Santarcangelo

CUSB Cesena
IMC Volley
PGS Pianta
L'Alveare Volley
VKK Patriot
Ignoranteam
Ciupino

Bradipo

Rainbow

AVS Santarcangelo
GKS Santa Sofia
Forlinvolley

New Team

VKK Patriot

IMC Volley
Ignoranteam

All Blacks Budrio
CUSB Cesena
Ciupino
L'Alveare Volley
PGS Pianta

VKK Patriot
Forlinvolley

AVS Santarcangelo
Bradipo

New Team

GKS Santa Sofia
CUSB Cesena

IMC Volley
Rainbow

All Blacks Budrio
Ciupino
L'Alveare Volley
PGS Pianta
Ignoranteam

Bradipo

CUSB Cesena
Forlinvolley

VKK Patriot

GKS Santa Sofia
AVS Santarcangelo
Ciupino

New Team

IMC Volley
L'Alveare Volley
All Blacks Budrio
Ignoranteam
Rainbow

PGS Pianta



Giornata 10

59280 70
59277 67
59279 69
59275 65
59278 68
59276 66
59274 64
Giornata 11

59281 71
59282 72
59286 76
59285 75
59287 77
59284 74
59283 73
Giornata 12

59294 84
59293 83
59290 80
59292 82
59291 81
59289 79
59288 78
Giornata 13

59295 85
59299 89
59298 88
59300 90
59297 87
59296 86
59301 91

Mar 21/02/17
Mer 22/02/17
Gio 23/02/17
Gio 23/02/17
Gio 23/02/17
Ven 24/02/17
Ven 24/02/17

Lun 27/02/17
Mar 28/02/17
Mar 28/02/17
Mer 01/03/17
Gio 02/03/17
Gio 02/03/17
Ven 03/03/17

Lun 06/03/17
Mar 07/03/17
Mer 08/03/17
Gio 09/03/17
Gio 09/03/17
Ven 10/03/17
Ven 10/03/17

Mar 14/03/17
Mar 14/03/17
Mer 15/03/17
Gio 16/03/17
Gio 16/03/17
Ven 17/03/17
Ven 17/03/17

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:00
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:15
21:30
21:00

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:15

21:15
21:00
21:30
21:15
21:30
21:00
21:30

forli’

longiano - budrio di I¢
longiano - budrio di I¢
forli* - carpinello

forli'

forli' - carpinello
sarsina

santa sofia

forli*

forli'

cesena

gambettola

cesena - sant'egidio
santarcangelo di rom

santa sofia

forli'

longiano - budrio di I¢
longiano - budrio di I¢
forli’

forli' - carpinello
sarsina

forli'

forli*

cesena

gambettola

cesena - sant'egidio
santarcangelo di rom
forli* - carpinello

Diego Fabbri

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Pala De André

Lamberto Valli

Liceo A

Lamberto Valli

Comunale Sarsina

Comunale

Diego Fabbri
Liceo E

Cubo

Scuola Media
Scuola Media 6
ITSE Rino Molari

Comunale

Diego Fabbri

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Pala De André

Liceo A

Lamberto Valli

Comunale Sarsina

A. Saffi

Liceo E

Cubo

Scuola Media
Scuola Media 6
ITSE Rino Molari
Lamberto Valli

Forlinvolley

All Blacks Budrio
New Team

PGS Pianta
Rainbow
Ignoranteam
L'Alveare Volley

GKS Santa Sofia
Bradipo

Ciupino

CUSB Cesena

IMC Volley

VKK Patriot

AVS Santarcangelo

GKS Santa Sofia
Forlinvolley

All Blacks Budrio
New Team
Rainbow
Ignoranteam
L'Alveare Volley

Bradipo

Ciupino

CUSB Cesena

IMC Volley

VKK Patriot

AVS Santarcangelo
PGS Pianta

GKS Santa Sofia
VKK Patriot
Bradipo

Ciupino

AVS Santarcangelo
CUSB Cesena

IMC Volley

L'Alveare Volley
Forlinvolley
Ignoranteam

All Blacks Budrio
PGS Pianta
Rainbow

New Team

Bradipo

AVS Santarcangelo
Ciupino

VKK Patriot

CUSB Cesena

IMC Volley

PGS Pianta

L'Alveare Volley
Rainbow

New Team

All Blacks Budrio
Forlinvolley

GKS Santa Sofia
Ignoranteam



Riferimenti squadre

CUSB Cesena
All Blacks Budrio
IMC Volley
L'Alveare Volley
VKK Patriot
GKS Santa Sofia
Bradipo
Forlinvolley
Rainbow
Ignoranteam
PGS Pianta
Ciupino

New Team

AVS Santarcangelo

Indirizzi palestre

Cubo

Scuola Media 6
A. Saffi

Diego Fabbri
Liceo A

Liceo E
Lamberto Valli
Scuola Media
Palasidermec

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

Pala De Andre
Comunale

ITSE Rino Molari
Comunale Sarsina

CE C.U.S.B. Cesena
CE Funny ASD

CE IMC Gambettola Volley
CE L'Alveare Volley

CE VKK Patriot ASD
FO GKS SANTA SOFIA
FO Libertas Volley ASD
FO Libertas Volley ASD
FO Mister X

FO PGS Pianta

FO PGS Pianta

FO U.S. Acli Ca Ossi
New Team Volley Club

Rizzo Andrea
Bernabini Demetrio
Pascucci Samuele
Rossi Ennio
Giovannini Andrea
Grifoni Jonny
Mambelli Gianluca
Ricci Erika

Cucchi Elvira
Rusticali Giovanni
Pondi Paolo
Casadei Riccardo
Comandini Francesca XXX

RN Amatori Santarcangelo Pg Calandrini Massimo

CESENA

CESENA - Sant'Egidio

FORLI'
FORLYI'
FORLI'
FORLI'

FORLI' - Carpinello
GAMBETTOLA

GATTEO
LONGIANO - Budrio di Longiano

LONGIANO - Budrio di Longiano
SANTA SOFIA
SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA

SARSINA

Piazza Sanguinetti
via A.Frank, 75
viale Spazzoli 67
via A.Garibaldi

via Aldo Moro

via Aldo Moro

via Villa Giselda 3
via Consolata, 21
via Erbosa

via Pascoli 4

Via Pascoli, 4

via Arcangeli

Via Felice Orsini, 15
Via Linea Gotica, 18

000



